



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 583/2019 & I.As 3204/2022 , I.A. 5374/2022, I.A. 5378/2022**

SHRI GURBIR SINGH ALAG & ANR. Plaintiffs
Through: Mr.Arun Bhardwaj, Sr. Advocate and
Mr.Sandeep Aggarwal, Sr. Advocate
with Mr.J.S. Lamba, Advocate.
versus

SHRI ROBINDER SINGH ALAG Defendant
Through: Mr.Prashant Katara, Advocate for
defendant No.1.
Mr.Sandeep Tyagi, Advocate for
defendant No.2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

% **ORDER**
05.05.2022

List alongwith CS(OS) 39/2022 on 26th May, 2022.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MAY 5, 2022
PB