



2023-06-14 16:52:14

\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
I.As. 3204/2022, 5374/2022 & 5378/2022
in
+ **CS(OS) 583/2019**
SHRI GURBIR SINGH ALAG & ANR.

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Sandeep Aggarwal, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. J.S. Lamba, Adv. with plaintiffs
in person.

versus

SHRI ROBINDER SINGH ALAG

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Prashant Katara, Adv. for D-1
Mr. Sandeep Tyagi, Adv. for D-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

26.05.2022

I.As. 3204/2022, 5374/2022 & 5378/2022

List the pending applications for hearing on August 26, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MAY 26, 2022/aky