



2026:DHC:5402

\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 583/2019**

SHRI GURBIR SINGH ALAG & ANR.

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. J.S. Lamba, Advocate.

versus

SHRI ROBINDER SINGH ALAG & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

% **28.03.2024**

I.A. 7092/2024 In CS(OS) 583/2019

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. Re-notify on 09.04.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 28, 2024/va