



2026:DHC:5402

\$~28 & 29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 583/2019 & I.A. 11149/2020, I.A. 11150/2020, I.A. 4809/2021, I.A. 11450/2021, I.A. 14309/2021, I.A. 14381/2021, I.A. 14382/2021, I.A. 3204/2022, I.A. 5374/2022, I.A. 5378/2022, I.A. 16018/2022, I.A. 6672/2023, I.A. 19622/2023
SHRI GURBIR SINGH ALAG & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through:

versus

SHRI ROBINDER SINGH ALAG & ANRDefendants
Through: Mr. Sandeep Tyagi, Senior Panel
Counsel for UOI

+ CS(OS) 39/2022 & I.A. 1317/2022, I.A. 8437/2022, I.A. 8453/2022
I.A. 10545/2022, I.A. 13478/2022, I.A. 13537/2022

ROBINDER SINGH ALAGHPlaintiff

Through:

versus

GURBIR SINGH ALAG & ANR.Defendants
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
24.01.2025

%

List on 18.03.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JANUARY 24, 2025

Rahul