



2024-07-10 11:19:50

\$~36 & 37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 583/2019**

SHRI GURBIR SINGH ALAG & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. J.S. Lamba, Advocate.

versus

SHRI ROBINDER SINGH ALAG & ANRDefendants

Through: Mr. Prashant Katara and Mr. Soin
Khan, Advocates.

37

+ **CS(OS) 39/2022, I.A. 1317/2022, I.A. 13537/2022, I.A. 8453/2022
I.A. 10545/2022, I.A. 13478/2022 & I.A. 8437/2022**

ROBINDER SINGH ALAGHPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Prashant Katara and Mr. Soin
Khan, Advocates.

versus

GURBIR SINGH ALAG & ANR.Defendants

Through: Mr. J.S. Lamba, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **10.07.2025**

I.A. 11149/2020 & I.A. 16018/2022

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 31.07.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JULY 10, 2025/RW