



\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010446242019

+ **CS(OS) 583/2019**

SHRI GURBIR SINGH ALAG & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. P. V. Kapur, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Jagdeep Singh Lamba, Ms.
Tanya Chanda, Mr. Sidhant Kapur
and Mrs. Kaveri Kapur, Advocates

versus

SHRI ROBINDER SINGH ALAG & ANRDefendants

Through: Mr Prashant Katara and Mr. Soin
Khan, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

% **30.07.2026**

I.A. 20168/2026 & REVIEW PET. 334/2026

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JULY 30, 2026

S. Zakir